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EESTI 2024.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 02.02-04.02.2024, Maardus 
TÄISKASVANUTELE U40 NOORTELE U19  

REEDE, 02.02.2024 
 

 

U19        (noormehed,   2006-2007.a) 

60 kg 

1. Dani Filipovits  OMK                Danils Mihalovs  Box-En AB-1r 

63,5 kg 

2. Daniil Saevich  PSK                  Artur Roop  OMK                                       5-0 

67 kg 

3. German Krasilnikov  Valga     Christofer Torm  TÜASK 3-2   

4. Artur Vassiljev  OMK  Artur Altosar  Sofron 5-0 

5. Stepan Ananjev  J-B                 Gleb Sohhin  OMK                                 RSCh-1r  

6. Karl Jaanup  PKKalev (SM) Aleksei Bõstrov Loit                                AB-2r 

71 kg 

7. Rasmus Kivimäki  Sirge           Maksim Odinokov  OMK 4-1  

8. Aleksandr Lafertov  PSK         Egert Trei  Kontakt                                 DCQ-2r  

9. Maxim Abramov  Sofron Andi Dmitriev Kiviõli 5-0 

86 kg 

10. Vadim Julin  Loit Artjom Lunin  Sofron 3-2 

 

U40       (mehed     1984-2005.a)   

71 kg 

11. Oleksandr Mistiuk  PKKalev (SM)      Robert Tarum  J-B 5-0 

12. Makar Vdovitsenko  OMK         Evert Lubja PKKalev (KA)                KO-2r 

13. Maksim Ljubimov  J-B                 Juss Uus  Sirge 3-2 

14. Artjom Spatar  PSK                Vladimir Vatsevskihh  Box-En 5-0 

75 kg 

15. Pavel Kamanin PSK Sander Reemets  Sirge                             5-0 

16. Konstantin Uskov  Kontakt Nikolai Sokolov  Valga                       RSC-2r 

 

 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



EESTI 2024.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 02.02-04.02.2024, Maardus 

TÄISKASVANUTELE U40 NOORTELE U19  

LAUPÄEV, 03.02.2024 

 

U19        (noormehed,   2006-2007.a) 

51 kg 

1. Ruslan Aulov  J-B                     Semjon Andreev  PSK 5-0 

54 kg 

2. Mikhail Skorohod ATP Ruslan Lepšin  Sofron                                 WO 

57 kg 

3. Dmitri Safronov  KrH               Feliks Nersesjan   OMK 5-0  

60 kg 

4. Danil Filippovits  OMK             Mihhail Šlõk  Sofrons                   5-0 

5. Fjodor Kamanin PSK                Ivan Issakov Dünamo  RSC-2r  

63,5 kg 

6. Daniil Saevich  PSK                   Artemy Kuznetsov  Sofron AB-1r  

7. Igor Makarov  OMK      Zahhar Butov Sofron    5-0 

67 kg 

8. Artur Vassiljev  OMK               German Krasilnikov  Valga                          WO 

9. Stepan Ananjev  J-B                  Karl Jaanup  PKKalev (SM) KO-1r 

71 kg 

10. Rasmus Kivimäki  Sirge          Aleksandr Bauer  Sofron   WO  

11. Aleksandr Lafertov  PSK         Maxim Abramov  Sofron RSCh-1r 

80 kg 

12. Dmitri Grintšenkov  PSK         Darion Kimalane  PKKalev (KA)         RSC-1r 

86 kg 

13. Vadim Julin  Loit                      Daniil Filin  Box-En 4-1  

14. Artjom Bairatski  OMK           Lev Leek  OMK RSC-1r 

92 + kg 

15. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK            Anton Dmitrijev  Dünamo           5-0 

 

PAUS  15 min 

 

U40       (mehed     1984-2005.a)   

60 kg 

16. Nikolai Tšaškin  J-B                   Maksim Tsvetkov  J-B 5-0 

63,5 kg 

17. Mark Andreev  PSK                   Aleksandr Mokan  Loit                               5-0 

67 kg 

18. Joosep Palm PKKalev (AA)        Vitali Nikolajev  OMK                          RSCi-1r 

71 kg 

19. Makar Vdovitsenko  OMK         Oleksandr Mistiuk  PKKalev (SM)            5-0 

20. Maksim Ljubimov  J-B                Artjom Spatar  PSK                                   4-1 

75 kg 

21. Pavel Kamanin PSK                    Dmitri Kirjuhhin ATP                               RSC-1r       

22. Rodion Ippolitov  Sil-Kalev        Konstantin Uskov  Kontakt            5-0 

92kg 

23. Martin Mikitjanski  Sofron        Jevgeni Buslavski  K-L 5-0 

+92 kg 

24. Roman Rajevski  Valga                Viktor Vaskov PKKalev  (MV)              RSC-2r 

25. Madis Hiiet PKKalev (KA)          Erno Rohtoja Sirge                                  RSCi-3r                  
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EESTI 2024.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 02.02-04.02.2024, Maardus 
TÄISKASVANUTELE U40 NOORTELE U19  

PÜHAPÄEV, 04.02.2024 
 

U40       (mehed     1984-2005.a)   

92kg 

1. Martin Mikitjanski  Sofron             Vladislav Anufriev  Box-En                     RSC-3r 

U19        (noormehed,   2006-2007.a) 

46 – 48 kg 

2. Dmitri Šabanov  PSK                       Aleksandr Lefanov ATP                              4-1                  

51 kg 

3. Ruslan Aulov  J-B                             Radamir Kovalenko  J-B                          RSC-2r 

54 kg 

4. Roman Budikov  J-B             Mikhail Skorohod ATP                               5-0 

57 kg 
5. Konstantin Koroljov  Sofron            Dmitri Safronov  KrH DISQ-2r 

60 kg 

6. Fjodor Kamanin PSK                       Danil Filippovits  OMK                      5-0 

63,5 kg 

7. Igor Makarov  OMK                        Daniil Saevich  PSK                                  RSC-2r 

67 kg 

8. Stepan Ananjev  J-B                   Artur Vassiljev  OMK                     5-0 

71 kg 
9. Rasmus Kivimäki  Sirge Aleksandr Lafertov  PSK   5-0  

75 kg 

10. Aleksandr Protkunas  PSK            Remo Tomson  Sirge 5-0 

80 kg 

11. Dmitri Grintšenkov  PSK              Denis Anstal ATP                                     RSC-1r 

86 kg 

12. Vadim Julin  Loit Artjom Bairatski  OMK                            RSC-3r 

92kg 

13. Oliver Veltman PKKalev (MV)      Jegor Stepanov  Loit RSC-1r 

92 + kg 

14. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK                  Aleksandr Mihhejenkov  Dünamo RSC-1r 

 

U19     (  neiud ,   2006-2007.a) 

63 kg 

15. Elisabeth Kiskel  Kiviõli                 Laura-Maria Liiv  TÜASK                      RSC-1r 

 

U40       (mehed     1984-2005.a)   

60 kg 

16. Nikolai Tšaškin  J-B                       Allan Morozov  OMK                      3-2 

63,5 kg 

17. Mark Andreev  PSK                       Nikolai Zaitsev ATP                                RSC-2r 

67 kg 

18. Joosep Palm PKKalev (AA)           Artur Tomchuk  Sofron                           AB-2r 

71 kg 

19. Makar Vdovitsenko  OMK             Maksim Ljubimov  J-B   5-0 

75 kg 

20. Pavel Kamanin PSK                        Rodion Ippolitov  Sil-Kalev   5-0 

80 kg 

21. Anton Vinogradov  PSK                 Leon Kermas PKKalev (RL)  5-0 

86 kg 

22. Stiven Aas  J-B                                 Artur Andreev  PSK                                5-0 

+92 kg 

23. Madis Hiiet PKKalev (KA)             Roman Rajevski  Valga                          5-0 

 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



EESTI 2024.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 02.02-04.02.2024, Maardus 
TÄISKASVANUTELE U40 NOORTELE U19  

registreerimine 
 

U19        (noormehed,   2006-2007.a) 

46 – 48 kg 

1. Dmitri Šabanov  PSK 

2.  Aleksandr Lefanov ATP 

51 kg 

1. Ruslan Aulov  J-B    

2. Radamir Kovalenko  J-B    

3. Semjon Andreev  PSK    

54 kg 

1. Roman Budikov  J-B    

2. Mikhail Skorohod ATP    

3. Ruslan Lepšin  Sofron     

57 kg 

1. Konstantin Koroljov  Sofron   

2. Dmitri Safronov  KrH     DISQ 

3. Feliks Nersesjan   OMK    

60 kg 

1. Fjodor Kamanin PSK    

2. Danil Filippovits  OMK    

3. Mihhail Šlõk  Sofrons    

3. Ivan Issakov Dünamo    

5. Danils Mihalovs  Box-En     

63,5 kg 

1. Igor Makarov  OMK    

2. Daniil Saevich  PSK    

3. Artemy Kuznetsov  Sofron    

3. Zahhar Butov Sofron    

5. Artur Roop  OMK    

67 kg 

1. Stepan Ananjev  J-B    

2. Artur Vassiljev  OMK    

3. Karl Jaanup  PKKalev (SM)    

3. German Krasilnikov  Valga    

5-8. Christofer Torm  TÜASK     

5-8. Aleksei Bõstrov Loit       

5-8. Gleb Sohhin  OMK     

5-8. Artur Altosar  Sofron     
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71 kg 

1. Rasmus Kivimäki  Sirge     

2. Aleksandr Lafertov  PSK    

3. Maxim Abramov  Sofron    

3. Aleksandr Bauer  Sofron    

5-7. Andi Dmitriev Kiviõli      

5-7. Egert Trei  Kontakt     

5-7. Maksim Odinokov  OMK    

75 kg 

1. Aleksandr Protkunas  PSK    

2. Remo Tomson  Sirge   

80 kg 

1. Dmitri Grintšenkov  PSK    

2. Denis Anstal ATP   

3. Darion Kimalane  PKKalev (KA)    

86 kg 

1. Vadim Julin  Loit    

2. Artjom Bairatski  OMK    

3. Daniil Filin  Box-En    

3. Lev Leek  OMK    

5. Artjom Lunin  Sofron     

92kg 

1. Oliver Veltman PKKalev (MV)    

2. Jegor Stepanov  Loit    

92 + kg 

1. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK 

2. Aleksandr Mihhejenkov  Dünamo 

3. Anton Dmitrijev  Dünamo    

 

U19     (  neiud ,   2006-2007.a) 

45 – 48 kg 

1. Maia Morozova  Box-En 

52 kg 

1. Ksenija Vesselova  KrH 

54 kg 

1. Milana Homjakova  KrH 

57 kg 

1. Valerija Makejeva  KrH 

63 kg 

1. Elisabeth Kiskel  Kiviõli 

2. Laura-Maria Liiv  TÜASK 

66 g 

1. Diana Derman  Tartu Kalev 

75 kg 

1. Angelina Petrova  KrH 
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U40       (mehed     1984-2005.a)   

54 kg 

1. Jack Koemets Ring 

60 kg 

1. Nikolai Tšaškin  J-B    

2. Allan Morozov  OMK    

3. Maksim Tsvetkov  J-B    

63,5 kg 

1. Mark Andreev  PSK    

2. Nikolai Zaitsev ATP   

3. Aleksandr Mokan  Loit    

67 kg 

1. Joosep Palm PKKalev (AA)    

2. Artur Tomchuk  Sofron    

3. Vitali Nikolajev  OMK    

71 kg 

1. Makar Vdovitsenko  OMK   

2. Maksim Ljubimov  J-B    

3. Oleksandr Mistiuk  PKKalev (SM)    

3. Artjom Spatar  PSK    

5-8. Vladimir Vatsevskihh  Box-En      

5-9. Evert Lubja PKKalev (KA)      

5-8. Juss Uus  Sirge        

5-8. Robert Tarum  J-B     

75 kg 

1. Pavel Kamanin PSK    

2. Rodion Ippolitov  Sil-Kalev    

3. Dmitri Kirjuhhin ATP     

3. Konstantin Uskov  Kontakt    

5-6. Sander Reemets  Sirge     

5-6. Nikolai Sokolov  Valga     

80 kg 

1. Anton Vinogradov  PSK    

2. Leon Kermas PKKalev (RL)   I 

86 kg 

1. Stiven Aas  J-B    

2. Artur Andreev  PSK    

92kg 

1. Martin Mikitjanski  Sofron    

2. Vladislav Anufriev  Box-En    

3. Jevgeni Buslavski  K-L    

+92 kg 

1. Madis Hiiet PKKalev (KA)    

2. Roman Rajevski  Valga   

3. Viktor Vaskov PKKalev  (MV)    

3. Erno Rohtoja Sirge    

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



U40          (naised     1984-2005.a) 

54 kg 

1. Karin Altnurm  Dünamo 

57 kg 

1. Angelina Zdanova  OMK 

60 kg 

1. Polina Golubeva  KrH 

63 kg 

1. Karavaeva Anastasia ATP 

66 kg 

1. Kristina Zamahhova  KrH 

81 kg 

1. Maria Kristiina Prass TÜASK 

 

KLUBID: 

OMK   

Sofron  

Kontakt  

ATP   

Dünamo    

PK Kalev  

Tartu Kalev   

Karl Leman  

TÜASK    

Ring   

Sirge   

Valga   

Kiviõli  

Loit  

Sillamäe Kalev   

Järve-Boxing   

Boxing-Enrgia   

Kreenholm   

PSK   
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